Caddigo
RENAVAM

CPF/CNPJ
Proprietario

Restricdo

Data/Hora
da
Inclusao

Tribunal

Orgéo Judiciario

Processo

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

MND9908

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

00836306031

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

08.814.071/0001-30

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

9ADG124344M206087

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

CIRCULACAO

CIRCULACAO

CIRCULACAO

TRANSFERENCIA

CIRCULACAO

25/11/2016
- 09:51:23

17/02/2016
- 12:26:51

27/06/2016
-08:59:48

25/11/2016
- 15:40:16

08/03/2017
-10:11:00

23/05/2016
-18:42:55

01/07/2021
- 23:45:32
19/03/2019
-14:44:43

04/04/2018
-17:14:20

05/05/2017
- 15:52:00

10/07/2020
-21:52:41

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL
FEDERAL DA 5A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DA PARAIBA

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DE SAO
PAULO

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DE SAO
PAULO

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DE SAO
PAULO

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DE
PERNAMBUCO

SSJ-CG-PB

SSJ-CG-PB

SSJ-CG-PB

SSJ-CG-PB

SSJ-CG-PB

SSJ-CG-PB

7A VARA CIVEL DE
CAMPINA GRANDE

15A VC CENTRAL

8A VARA CIVEL
CENTRAL

7A VARA CIVEL DE
SANTOS

SECAO B DA 3A
VARA CIVEL DA
CAPITAL

00000701720164058201

00010823720144058201

00012916920154058201

00018921220144058201

00023766120134058201

08008574720154058201

00236206320138150011

00356389520178260100

0056267-90.2017

4016192492013

00138052220198172001



